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1107328 01/11/1993

BM 6'01''225

03/16/2025

1:20 AM

Yes

DYKES, JOHNATHON M

SPD Cancelled Tag Not SetNA/NA

EXPIRED INSPECTION STICKER WITHOUT  RECEIPT/OVER 6 MOS. Not SetNA/NA

PLATES - EXPIRED Not SetNA/NA

FUGITIVE Not Set2024-TFC-519023/Bossier Police Department

NO INSURANCE Not SetNA/NA

158195 02/13/1981

BM 6'01''210

03/16/2025

1:51 AM

Yes

VICTOR, DARREL L.

SPD DL - NO DRIVER'S LICENSE Not Set2024TS05052-1/Criminal

PLATES - EXPIRED Not Set2024TS05052-1/Criminal

TAIL LIGHT OUT Not Set2024TS05052-1/Criminal

DUS Not Set2024TS05052-1/Criminal

770112 02/16/1989

BF 5'01''175

03/16/2025

2:58 AM

Yes

BLAKE, BRONDWYN C

SPD CRIM/PROP/DAMAGE Not SetNA/NA

UNAUTHORIZED ENTRY OF AN INHABITED DWELLING Not SetNA/NA

782782 10/17/1988

BF 5'05''208

03/16/2025

3:33 AM

Yes

PENNINGTON, SHADONNA S

SPD FUGITIVE FROM COLLINS COUNTY SO Not SetNA/NA

SPD SIMPLE BATTERY DATING PARTNER Not Set2022KS07097-3/Criminal

415957 06/14/1982

BM 5'11''169

03/16/2025

5:41 AM

Yes

LEE, CASARE R

SPD NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not Set2024TS03845-1/Criminal

DWI Not Set2024DW04435-1/Criminal

Careless Operation Not Set2024DW04435-1/Criminal

NO INSURANCE Not Set2024DW04435-1/Criminal

WINDOW TINT Not Set2024DW04435-1/Criminal

FAILURE TO REGISTER COMMERCIAL VEHICLE Not Set2024DW04435-1/Criminal

Turning movements and required signals Not Set2024DW04435-1/Criminal

DUS Not Set2024TS05502-1/Criminal

01734189 03/20/1986

BM 6'02''200

03/16/2025

6:45 AM

Yes

DEAN, FRANKLIN A

SPD DWI 1ST OFFENSE Not SetNA/NA

1000683 01/15/1983

BM 5'11''130

03/16/2025

9:52 AM

Yes

JOHNSON, ROBERTO M

SPD UNLAWFUL TO KNOWINGLY/INTENTIONALLY POSSESS SCH.II UNLESS RXNot SetNA/NA

1667526 01/22/1975

WF 5'00''160

03/16/2025

4:36 PM

Yes

COLE, SAMANTHA

SPD THEFT Not SetNA/NA
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01734194 05/25/1965

WM 5'07''160

03/16/2025

6:53 PM

Yes

WHITTEN, ERNEST

SPD PANHANDLING Not SetNA/NA

1405078 01/08/1998

BF 5'08''135

03/16/2025

8:46 PM

Yes

DAVIS, SHANIA R

SPD POSSESSION OF FIREARM/CARRY.CONCEALED WEAPON BY CONVICTED FELONNot SetNA/NA

1003289 06/07/1948

BM 6'00''234

03/16/2025

8:56 PM

Yes

ANDERSON, MARSHALL

SPD GAMBLING Not SetNA/NA

DUS Not SetNA/NA

NO INSURANCE Not SetNA/NA

REG-NOT REGISTERED Not SetNA/NA

1091322 06/02/1991

BM 5'09''150

03/16/2025

9:30 PM

Yes

HAYES JR, TERRY D.

CPSO DL - NO DRIVER'S LICENSE Not Set2021TS14715-1/Criminal

NO/PLATES Not Set2021TS14715-1/Criminal

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not Set2021TS14715-1/Criminal

REG-NOT REGISTERED Not Set2021TS14715-1/Criminal

305226 12/11/1991

BF 5'07''200

03/16/2025

11:45 PM

Yes

ROBINSON, LAKIMBERLY

SPD DUS Not Set2024TS00442-1/Criminal
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